From Market XCel Name of the Freelancer:- Kafi'd Address:- L. B.S. Road Mobile No:- 845486329	in Kauso nhadko 8	par						
	erva er sig	В	ILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Ros 00069	ad, Nicholas Wad	di, Bill N Date:		849 Minimul	NF2024	0508	
	- my Charc	es/Feesaga	ainst Ass	ignment/s	sstated beloy	v:		
Towards my Charges/Fees Job No: 20250231			Original Assignment Number and Date		Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Speakar Study	2025							
Fieldwork Locations:	21						21	
Fees for Assignment				Data	1	Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	uantity	Rate	-			
1- Briefing charges						500		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1	500	/	500		
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		rs	okaj indica.	. ,	a vale yet.	er og carrier	The best of a series,	
Other Fees/Charges					<u> </u>			
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Park	ru st	eilly	-71					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx2227			(fall	<u> </u>		COOK		
Totals						50-0		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Co	Code Amount:-					
A) recs for resignation								
The Charges			Am	ount:-	::-			
B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment			nt					
			11.1			. et		
Rupees in Words: Live h	melie		umma	ry				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection	Date Quantity Syncho		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Number 300 No.	Type	and any to be the			15 1 W P. P. P. S.	المراجعة الم	, is # 10	
15 Or. Wa	1	1000			l		l anditions	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	ein (both sides o	f the page) is true	and correct to	Benefi	y beliefs and I agre ciary Bank Nan ciary IFSC Code	ne:		
Kauson .		<i></i>			Bill F	Received On:		
		(Yul		lata	Bill	Checked & Clea	red On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved	d by with o	1916				

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Eştate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rabi りん Shみ Kり Mobile No.: 9768 516137	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Is Location: Pumbm	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1-2-25 Valid From: 1-2-25 to 21-27 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8454863298 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Kafiya Kausar House Address L.B.5 Marg Unhat Kopar	Joh Tille: (Deaker Church 202)	Freelancer Code: Mxmm F20140 50 Reference No: Date: 11 2 25
--	--------------------------------	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face to face	Mumbai	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	500
			-

The above stated assignment will start from <u>ULZ</u> and end on <u>22.1.2...</u>. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions.	
Date: 11/2/25 Name of signee: Kafida Kausar	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Rabiva Shaikh Contact number: 9768516137
	Signature: Link
Signature: Kausov	2) Witness Name:
Signature: Note 11	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Mariset XCe Name of the Freelancer: Shar Address: Flat No - 201 Mobile No: 81697735	mile Ja	2 Bhas	42a8i	ree	APar	rtmi	nt Mumbri	2 -80
-111337		BI	LL		:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			For G	i: 17 12 lancer Co	483 ode: 7	9 12 m	umf2023	-2053
Towar	ds my Charges	/Feesagai	nst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250231		Ori No	Original Assignment Number and Date				d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Speaker Stucker	d feb 20	25 .						
Fees for Assignment							-	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
· 1- Briefing charges ·								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					<u>·</u>			
3- Main interview -								·
4- Main interview-			· · ·					
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	1 2					3, 4	*******
Other Fees/Charges •							1801	
Supervision Charges	CI SI		2	90			(80)	
Executive Name: Labi	zer Showk	7	V. I	~				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Mx 2227			4				1001	- The same
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task C		Task Code	Amo	unt:-				7 - 4
A) Fees for Assignemt	302 110.		+					
D) Commission Character			Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges				+B) Fo:	· Nat D	avma	nè	
				10)10			0 0 16	
Rupees in Words: Che huv	elved eig	1 0	ily					
		Sum	már	V			γ	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	i l'oblection i	Collection Cubmitted 100 a		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Q Accep	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2025271 Day					97 -			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: Hエいら Beneficiary Bank Account Name: らん	1 (both sides of the page of t	in	orrect to th	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Name	with all terms and color. E: IDFC I IDFB 06	Bank
Sharmila	Na	ili					eceived On: 	d On:
(Signature & Date) Approved			ith date	2				

The State of the S

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rabida Shark Mobile No.: 9768 516137	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Sharmila John registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 11-2-27 Valid From: 11-2-27 to 21-2-27 Job Fieldwork Location: 12-27 Mobile No: 8169973351 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sharmila Jy House Address Flat No-201 Flor No-2 Bhagya Shru Alordment Mumbel-80	Job Title: SPEAKEY STUDY 202) Fieldwork Location: MUMbu'	Freelancer Code: Mk Mum F2 2230 Reference No: Date: 11 2 25
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
File to face	Mumberi	2	90

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.	
Date: 11/2	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Sharmila Jain	1) Witness Name: Rabida Shukh
Name of signee:	Contact number: 9768 51613 7
	Signature: Xalv'
Signature: Chomb	2) Witness Name:
Signature: VV	Contact number:
	Signature: